

Sincerely,

The Frisco Ballet and Board of Directors

A non-profit 501 (c) 3 organization

The Frisco Ballet

7975 Stonebrook Pkwy Frisco, TX 75034 Phone: (972) 712-1100 www.thefriscoballet.org

Facebook / Instagram @friscoballet

The Frisco Ballet was established in 1999 with the goal of bringing the beauty and grace of classical ballet, in addition to quality ballet productions, to our community, while providing serious ballet students with the opportunity to prepare for a career in dance. The Frisco Ballet is funded solely by corporate and individual contributions, as well as special events.

The Frisco Ballet's future is bright. We are pleased to announce our 2024 season, one of which is shaping out to be yet another entertaining year. Our seasons feature full-length story ballets, shorter programs, as well as community involvement. Join us for a season that is sure to keep you "on your toes".

Your generous contribution, along with ticket sales, will help offset production expenses necessary when producing fulllength ballets. In addition, your support will contribute to The Frisco Ballet's scholarship fund, enabling TFB dancers in need of financial assistance to audition & attend reputable, professional summer intensive study programs throughout the globe.

The Frisco Ballet offers numerous corporate and individual contribution levels. Please take a moment to review the contribution levels below. To make your tax deductible contribution, simply complete member information, remembering to select your level of support. Mail form with credit card payment information or check payable to The Frisco Ballet to our address above. Contributions can also be made online. Please visit our website for details.

Thank you in advance for your contribution. We look forward to seeing you throughout our 2024 season.

Date:	Dancer's Name:	Contribution Amount:						
Name: _		Phone Number:						
Mailing Address:		City:			State:		ZIP:	
Email: _		Circle T-Shirt Size	e:_	None Child:	Sm Med	Lg .	Adult: Sm Med	Lg XL
Please C	heck Your Preferred Sponsorship Level:							
	Friends of the B	allet Individual Sp	or	nsorship*				
	Corps de Ballet (\$ 3,000+) All Temps Levé benefits plus Two additional general admission performance tickets (8 Total) One production poster signed by TFB members	G		nd Battement All benefits Two (2) con performance	of Balanc plimentar	é plus	eral admission	
	Temps Levé (\$ 1,000 - \$ 2,999) All Arabesque benefits plus Two additional general admission performance tickets (6 Total)	B		ancé (\$ 100 - All benefits 2 \$5 Chance	of Rond d		be plus	
	Arabesque (\$ 500 - \$ 999) All Grand Battement benefits plus Two additional general admission performance tickets (4 Total) The Frisco Ballet T-Shirt	R		nd de Jambe (Recognition			ion	
* To rece	ive recognition at TFB's production, contributions mu	st be received no late	er 1	than Octobe	r 1, 2024.			
Payment	Method: Check #	Master Card V	isa	a Dis	cover	An	nerican Express	
Credit Ca	rd #:	Exp Date		Name o	n Card			

Double your donation with a matching gift from your employer.

Visit your human resource office to retrieve a matching gift form, complete, and return to The Frisco Ballet at thefriscoballet@yahoo.com.